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1GB/Day 2GB/Day. "SGLB/Day 5GB/Day
Region =
Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea - - » - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapo.re . . 220.- . .
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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* mMuaunsaidondous:NuMSIAUNMYUUUSIBUAAALWLLAY
uDnikitiodINUs:NUUAIKQUUUNAUNSOUDETUNdS tusim 1Sudu 627 uin

Us:nuissAuasavnistaunividdivds:ina
CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ADIWAUASDVUASILDUIDUIDWS: fUsTY

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential
mslauiimﬁ'aomnqﬁﬁmqua:na\uv‘lms 2,000,000
msnunwsnnantnaduluchous:na 2,000,000
MSnnwennadoiiiovitAaduluds:inalng 100,000
waus:lgsiswdudimsumswnsnnwenna 2,000/24vu.
WugUostulsowenuialuchous:na gvgaluiiiu 10,000
w 3 X ‘IUIII\III —| S L
nddughunduds:inaAgiaiun 2,000,000
AngswlumsdoawnsodZnduusainagianun 2,000,000
AtswlumsiGumoua:iwmwaluidous 50.000
wWsshusoilsowsnad :
msdvdoyasnduus:inalng 50,000
Swbumsitunionk Stnuemensc 50,000
A>WSUAaudUCiDYARaMoUDN 1,000,000
uSmsdundoanidu 24 oluv AsdDUAqU
msuanianmstaumv 100,000
Algswmsaaduousumsiaumo 100,000
" o 1,000/6v0.
msadwoavinediu qoaliitiu 4,000
mswaratieodutiiovoins:uums 1,000/65u.
Sadmthedouavarumsiu gogalitiiu 4,000
mstiGumvardinms 1,000/6v0.
wWaswdumomsiu gogalitiiu 4,000
3 1,000/6v0.
mswaramsdaiiestu

gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vuL.

AnuaBwovns:ndumo qoaaliitiu 4,000

msgandensonnundsmevovons:in 1,000/8u/e/50
dumvoua:/ranswodudoudd gogaluiiiu 8,000
msg V] doudd
uandmaumo -
m iAIsmsiaumy =

AxwsSuAacdaUasiAsaa =

msgadonsonnuidomevov
nswddumetudiu

UNUADUWSIBUBW
dmsugios:nusiongs:K31v 6 1dou v 85 U
o SwdsuBuUs:Auiomudd 1. UDVAAfIYS:H3 66 - 85 U oulu 50%
* ypvHrwoUBUUS:AUTBMUAS:UTSIUMSIO Hvidusgiuunuiitéion
o SwouBuWsAUABMUTD 1. YDVRATNYS:K3 6 1édu - 10 U dullu 50%
vavwubuWs:fusisdivduuazgogaliitiiu 1,500,000 vin

Bwd, 3w, Aown, inmdmile, gamunile,
viugean, a1nsuiglandly, aransudy
dsemausauuaar, avesigilssaaugduar

UszinanliduAses

" fUs:oit

Aonosnnutotus i
** Suus:iusislas SN SuladaAUs:Nusie S1fa (UKksu)

symsouAnDsUs:iu udY USUN SudalinAus:Audie Siia (Umsu)

ua: AUSMS Y2V USUN agnunsiamsn ifa Bouscsudd

mstnauus:iu ws:usigo:dovrmsinauriu USEn SulaiaAUssiusie $iia (UKsu)
Tasasv ua: 1Wouly Wulumunsusssii A USUn Sudadadus:ude Siva (Umsu) fkuatitu

Premium \

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24vw.
goagaluiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000

150,000
150,000
150,000
3,000,000
ASDUAQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/65U.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/ga
gogaluiiiu 40,000

3,000
3,000
15,000

50,000

Swdu
Sutdumvo

1-4 5u

O 0O N 6o u

uNuADUWSIBUBW Comprehensive Plan

Ultimate

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24uu.
Fogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
ASDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vw.
gvgoluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gogalutiu 16,000

4,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
gogaluiiiu 40,000

5,000

5,000

20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

M
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202
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mINauldsunduudv
Bthichuve
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@siamtravelmart

woasdacdd
02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1/riu (Un)

Premium
1115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



